ADDENDUM TO PURCHASE AGREEMENT

In reference to Agreement of Sale betwee	n GLF Transportation
SELLER, and Community Restoration Group, LLC	
the BUYER, dated 4-2-16 1242 E 172 nd St Cleveland, OH 44119	covering the real property commonly known as
the undersigned SELLER and BUYER hereby agree to the following: Title will be taken in the name of Revival Now, LLC	
Sales price to be \$25,000.00	
The following shall be listed as "Contracting Fees" on the seller's portion of the HUD settlement statement, with all contracting fees paid to the following entitie(s) at closing: *Community Restoration Group, LLC = \$6,000.00	
Seller will receive the proceeds based on a gross sales price of \$19,000.00 as agreed upon in the original purchase agreement. All additional settlement fees shall be based on the original sales price of \$25,000.00	
Executed by BUYER on	Executed by SELLER on dottoop verified 05/04/16 2:19PM EDT
Community Restoration Group (May 4, 2016)	adtoop verified 05/04/16_2:19PM_EDT RCMG-GSVP-998Z-QRE4
BUYER	SELLER

c:\tbr contract\addendum to purchase(fillin).doc 1/96



1242 E 172nd purchase addendum

Adobe Document Cloud Document 05/04/2016 History

Created: 05/04/2016

Sergio Picciuto (info@restorethestandard.com)

Status:

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAFhxVMPb15k20IREOsS49Hvsolqs-pNdZ

"1242 E 172nd purchase addendum" History

Document created by Sergio Picciuto (info@restorethestandard.com) 05/04/2016 - 1:23:07 EDT - IP address: 24.210.226.156

- Document emailed to Community Restoration Group (crgllc25@gmail.com) for signature 05/04/2016 - 1:23:42 EDT
- Pocument viewed by Community Restoration Group (crgllc25@gmail.com) 05/04/2016 - 1:25:44 EDT - IP address: 64.233.172.200
- Document e-signed by Community Restoration Group (crgllc25@gmail.com) Signature Date: 05/04/2016 - 1:26:03 EDT - Time Source: server - IP address: 24.210.226.156
- Signed document emailed to Sergio Picciuto (info@restorethestandard.com) and Community Restoration Group (crgllc25@gmail.com)

05/04/2016 - 1:26:03 EDT